
UNIVERSITY CURRICULUM COMMITTEE 

AGENDA 

OCTOBER 23, 2023, AT 9 A.M. 

Zoom Meeting 

 

* Indicates an attachment 

 

Join Zoom Meeting: 

https://tamucc.zoom.us/j/7783113592 

Meeting ID: 778 311 3592 

 

1. Call to Order 
2. Approval of agenda 
3. Approval of Minutes 

a. March 24, 2023 meeting 
4. Expedited Review* 
5. College of Business* 

a. Course Changes 
b. Program Change 

6. College of Education and Human Development* 
a. Course Additions 

7. College of Engineering and Computer Science* 
a. Program Change 

8. Announcements 
9. Adjourn 

 
Voting Members: 
Robin Johnson, Chair, Faculty Senate Academic Affairs Committee 
Deniz Gevrek, Faculty Senate Academic Affairs Committee 
Kevin Loeffler, Faculty Senate Academic Affairs Committee 
Amy McClure, Faculty Senate Academic Affairs Committee 
Kim Withers, Faculty Senate Academic Affairs Committee 
Valeriu Murgulet, Faculty Senate Academic Affairs Committee 
Aref Mazloum, Faculty Senate Academic Affairs Committee 
Alexa Hight, Faculty Senate Academic Affairs Committee 
Corinne Valadez, Graduate Curriculum Committee 
Fereshteh Billiot, Graduate Curriculum Committee 
Jeffery Spirko, Undergraduate Council 

https://tamucc.zoom.us/j/7783113592


Expedited Review

COB

BAIS (MISY) 3310 Management Information Systems Concepts Course prefix, description, and pre‐req changes

BAIS (MISY) 4360 Big Data Analytics Course prefix and pre‐req changes

BAIS (MISY) 4390 Current Topics in Business Analytics 

and Information Systems
Course prefix, title, and description changes

BAIS (MISY) 4396 Directed Individual Study Course prefix change

BAIS (MISY) 4398 Internship in Business Analytics and Information 

Systems
Course prefix, title, and description changes

COE

COSC 1320 C Programming Repeat changes

COSC 6334 Design and Analysis of Algorithms Pre‐req changes

COSC 6353 Compiler Design and Construction Pre‐req changes

COSC 6354 Artificial Intelligence Pre‐req changes

COSC 6356 Theory of Computation Pre‐req changes

CONHS

HLSC 3300 The Health Care System Course delete

HLSC 3310 Epidemiology Course delete

HLSC 3320 Health Care Marketing Course delete

HLSC 3330 Financial Management in Health Care Course delete

HLSC 3340 Health Program Planning and Evaluation Course delete

HLSC 3350 Information Systems and Technology in Health 

Care

Course delete

HLSC 3360 Health Education and Promotion Course delete

HLSC 3370 Complementary and Alternative Medicine Course delete

HLSC 4100 Assessment of Accumulated Knowledge Course delete

HLSC 4300 Management and Organization Behavior in Health 

Care

Course delete

HLSC 4310 Health Law Course delete

HLSC 4320 Project Management in Healthcare Course delete

HLSC 4330 Human Resource Management in Healthcare Course delete

HLSC 4340 Quality Management and Evaluation in Health 

Care

Course delete

HLSC 4390 Selected Topics in Health Science Course delete

HLSC 4396 Directed Independent Study Course delete

HLSC 4680 Practicum Course delete

HCAD 3300 The Health Care System Course description change 

HCAD 3310 Epidemiology Course description change 

HCAD 3320 Health Care Marketing Course description change 

HCAD 3330 Financial Management in Health Care Course description change 

HCAD 3340 Health Program Planning and Evaluation Course description change 

HCAD 3350 Information Systems and Technology in Health 

Care

Course description change 

HCAD 3360 Health Education and Promotion Course description change 



HCAD 3370 Complementary and Alternative Medicine Course description change 

HCAD 4100 Assessment of Accumulated Knowledge Course description change 

HCAD 4300 Management and Organizational Behavior in 

Health Care

Course description change 

HCAD 4310 Health Law, Policy and Ethics Course description change 

HCAD 4320 Project Management in Health Care Course description change 

HCAD 4330 Human Resource Management in Health Care Course description change 

HCAD 4340 Quality Management and Evaluation in Health 

Care

Course description change 

HCAD 4350 Global Health/Health Disparities Course description change 



Business

Course Changes

BAIS 2301 (MISY 

2305)

Computer Applications in Business Course prefix and number changes

BAIS 3311 (ORMS 

3310)

Data Analysis and Statistics Course prefix, number, description, and pre‐req 

changes

BAIS 3320 (MISY 

3330)

Database Management Course prefix and number changes

BAIS 3330 (MISY 

3350)

Programing in Business Analytics Course prefix, number, and title changes

BAIS 3340 (MISY 

4350)

Business Intelligence and Analytics Course prefix, number, and description changes

BAIS 3350 (MISY 

3340)

Systems Analysis and Design Course prefix and number changes

BAIS 3360 (MISY 

3320)

Business Data Communication and Networking Course prefix, number, and update short title changes

BAIS 4310 (MISY 

3360)

Decision Modeling in Business Course prefix, number, and pre‐req changes

BAIS 4325 (MISY 

4340)

Electronic Commerce Management Course prefix and number changes

BAIS 4330 (MISY 

4320)

Predictive Analytics Course prefix, number, and pre‐req changes

BAIS 4340 (MISY 

4330)

Website Development for Business Course prefix and number changes

BAIS 4350 (MISY 

4375)

IT Project Management Course prefix, number, and pre‐req changes

BAIS 5310 (MISY 

5325)

Software Based Business Solutions Course prefix, number, and pre‐req changes

Program Changes

Business Analytics 

and Information 

Systems, Minor

Education and Human Development

Course Additions

ECED 2312 Partnering with Families of Young Children

ECED 2332 Play in the Early Childhood Classroom

Program Changes

Computer Science, 

PhD

Name change from Management Information Systems to Business Analytics and Information Systems and 

updating MISY courses to new prefix's.

Engineering and Computer Science

Program name change from Geospatial Computer Science to Computer Science, program description, slo's, 

and curriculum changes. 
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